Premises/Building

CTS No. 195, Village Andheri

Road/Street D.N. Nagar0030045501

0030063301

Stamp Duty

Rsgistration Fee 1000.00 Area./Locality

Towrrc ily/District

Andheri West. I\,4umbei

P[.] 4 0 0 0 5 3

Remarks (lf Any)

SecondPartyNarne=l\TUADA-

Total
1,500.00

Amount ln

Words

One Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANKPayment Oetails
FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK

Cheque-DD Detaits Bank CIN Ref. No 03006172025013100657 5190718310
Cheque/DD No.

Bank Date RBI Date 3110112025-13:10:51 Not Verified with RBt
Name of Bank

Bank-Branch

Name of Branch

[...]

Stamp Duty

2024-?025 Ooa f ima

MUI\18n I

IAX lD / TAN (lf Any)

PAN No.(lf Appt,cabt€)

FlaVBlock No.

Premises/Buikling

Full Name

Road/Strcct

Area/Locality

Town/City/District

PIN

c$

Amount ln Rs

't000.00

500.00Sta p Duty

I tsoo.oo
I

FA C. 1,500.00

Amouat ln One Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only

Payer Details

Moongipa Rcally Privatc I imited

CTS No- 195. Villaoe Andhe

D N. Nagar

Andhcn Wcst I\rumbai

I

Rc.narks (lf Any)

SccondParlyN;rmc-Ml jn DA-

FOR USE IN RECEIVING AANK

Bank CIN R.rf No 0300617202s01 3100657

311011?025-i3:10:51Rlll Datc